
                                           
                                           
                        WIAA Division 2 & Division 3 Sectional
                            Colby High School | Colby, WI
                       Hosted by Colby/Abbotsford Cross Country
                                           
                                   Ocotber 21, 2023
                                           
                        ========== Girls Division 3 ==========
                                           

  1.    49  Assumption                        (20:59.1  104:55.3 3:13.6)
================================================
  1      1  Lucy Dolan              10   18:57.9
  2      8  Brooklyn Schoenick      11   21:06.1
  3     10  Jordyn Jaglinski        10   21:09.5
  4     12  Baylee Hartjes          10   21:30.3
  5     18  Maddie Graumann         10   22:11.5
  6   ( 21) Isabel Braaten          10   22:40.6
  7   ( 35) Callie Schoenick        9    23:32.0

  2.    83  Colby                             (21:58.0  109:50.0 2:36.7)
================================================
  1      5  Casey Reynolds          12   20:35.2
  2     11  MaKenna Herrmann        11   21:20.8
  3     13  Reagan Schraufnagel     12   21:32.9
  4     26  Ali Adams               10   23:09.2
  5     28  Pearl Feiten            11   23:11.9
  6   ( 29) Veronica Mateer         11   23:13.2
  7   ( 30) Annamarie Schmitt       10   23:17.5

  3.    87  Stratford                         (22:10.3  110:51.3 1:56.6)
================================================
  1      7  Kayla Casperson         11   21:04.4
  2     14  Kressa Wenzel           12   21:43.9
  3     17  Breleigh Skaya          11   22:01.5
  4     24  Samantha Mielke         11   23:00.5
  5     25  Kaylie McHugh           10   23:01.0
  6   ( 31) Jaela Jochimsen         8    23:17.6
  7   ( 37) Lily Dabbert            10   23:45.4

  4.   136  Marathon                          (22:51.1  114:15.4 3:45.7)
================================================
  1      3  Shilo Blake             11   20:14.4
  2     22  Aubrey Fieri            9    22:43.6
  3     32  Jayden Henrichs         11   23:21.3
  4     39  Greenly Treankler       9    23:56.0
  5     40  Cayden Sapinski         11   24:00.1
  6   ( 43) Calyse Fieri            11   24:07.7
  7   ( 45) Mya Yach                10   24:13.4

  5.   161  Auburndale                        (23:21.1  116:45.3 2:27.0)
================================================
  1     16  Rose Hasenohrl          9    21:59.4
  2     23  Hope Schulte            12   22:45.7
  3     34  Gracie Hasenohrl        9    23:28.9
  4     42  Grace Schulte           9    24:04.9
  5     46  Alivia Wolf             9    24:26.4
  6   ( 63) Addison Plemon          9    25:28.7

  6.   189  Rosholt                           (23:23.8  116:58.8 5:51.3)
================================================
  1      2  Sophia Bablitch         12   19:30.1
  2     19  Isabelle Trzebiatowsk   10   22:17.9
  3     54  Kaitlyn Dombrowski      10   24:50.4
  4     55  Gloria Printz           10   24:59.0
  5     59  Hailey Kostuch          12   25:21.4
  6   ( 73) Erica Mansavage         12   26:30.1



  7.   198  Westfield/ Montello               (23:40.4  118:21.9 5:08.6)
================================================
  1      4  Haddie Showen           11   20:23.5
  2     36  Hope Phillis            9    23:33.7
  3     41  Halle Drew              10   24:03.7
  4     53  Claire Peschel          9    24:48.9
  5     64  Chloe Kerschner         11   25:32.1
  6   ( 71) Haile Barrera           11   26:16.1
  7   ( 86) Hannah Lietz            12   27:36.5

  8.   277  Abbotsford                        (25:02.6  125:12.6 6:22.0)
================================================
  1      9  Azul Diaz               11   21:08.0
  2     48  Iris Cruz               12   24:40.8
  3     61  Monse Ochoa             9    25:23.4
  4     74  Asia Atkinson           10   26:30.4
  5     85  Ana Flores              12   27:30.0
  6   ( 90) Angie Chavez            11   27:52.3

  9.   282  Necedah                           (25:20.3  126:41.2 8:53.2)
================================================
  1      6  Delilah Hedden          10   20:42.1
  2     33  Abby Christensen        10   23:21.6
  3     65  Chloe Bell              10   25:45.6
  4     84  Angelina McNally        12   27:16.6
  5     94  Chloe Rubl-Healy        12   29:35.3

 10.   290  Markesan                          (25:15.9  126:19.4 3:36.5)
================================================
  1     27  Mariana Hernandez       12   23:10.3
  2     56  Destry Kono             10   25:01.3
  3     62  Johanna Vargas          10   25:26.9
  4     68  Peyton Jenkins          9    25:54.1
  5     77  Ginger Austin           10   26:46.8
  6   ( 83) Abby Slate              12   27:11.3
  7   ( 91) Lilliana Walker         12   28:15.8

 11.   293  Iola-Scandinavia                  (25:18.5  126:32.1 2:54.8)
================================================
  1     44  Kelly Jones             12   24:09.1
  2     50  Grace Betker            11   24:44.9
  3     51  Revyn Shrank            9    24:46.8
  4     67  Paige Timdal            10   25:47.4
  5     81  Ruby Koch               10   27:03.9
  6   ( 88) Abby Isermann           12   27:47.7

 12.   304  Columbus Catholic                 (26:01.2  130:05.6 8:48.9)
================================================
  1     15  Abby Wojcik             9    21:50.0
  2     49  Jenny Schneider         11   24:42.2
  3     57  Sam Casperson           12   25:08.2
  4     87  Katelyn Casperson       10   27:46.3
  5     96  Katelyn Becker          11   30:38.9
  6   (102) Charlotte Schiferl      12   32:54.2

 13.   322  Edgar                             (26:07.8  130:39.0 5:53.3)
================================================
  1     38  Sam Schmidt             10   23:51.2
  2     47  Natalie Thompson        12   24:33.3
  3     60  Rebecca Werner          12   25:23.4
  4     82  Samantha Schneider      9    27:06.6
  5     95  Kendra Mucha            11   29:44.5
  6   ( 97) Valerie Czech           12   31:10.8
  7   ( 98) Erica Socha             12   31:24.4

 14.   343  Tri-County                        (27:23.0  136:54.7 9:09.5)
================================================
  1     20  Zoriah Mills            12   22:40.6
  2     58  Sarah Hicks             12   25:10.6



  3     66  Tessa Macik-Smith       11   25:45.9
  4     99  Angelina Smith          9    31:27.5
  5    100  Emily Bohn              9    31:50.1
  6   (101) Addison Peck            11   32:10.7

 15.   344  Spencer                           (26:08.2  130:40.6 1:58.7)
================================================
  1     52  Addison Knecht          9    24:47.1
  2     69  Theresa Knecht          11   26:08.3
  3     72  Kaydence Plaskay        10   26:18.2
  4     75  Ariana Krueger          9    26:41.2
  5     76  Clelia Foulon-Detre     12   26:45.8
  6   ( 78) Brooklyn Baumgarten     9    26:47.1
  7   ( 92) Tahneya Anderson        9    28:45.4

 16.   411  Neillsville                       (27:28.5  137:22.4 3:19.1)
================================================
  1     70  Klarissa Canfield       11   26:11.5
  2     79  Margaret Canfield       9    26:50.7
  3     80  Haylee Schultz          9    27:00.6
  4     89  Addison Anderson Rus    12   27:49.0
  5     93  Savannah Dorshorst      10   29:30.6
  6   (103) Hannah Dorshorst        9    38:36.6



                                           
                                           
                        WIAA Division 2 & Division 3 Sectional
                            Colby High School | Colby, WI
                       Hosted by Colby/Abbotsford Cross Country
                                           
                                   Ocotber 21, 2023
                                           
                        ========== Girls Division 3 ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Lucy Dolan         10   Assumption                   18:57.9  6:07  t 
    2    2 Sophia Bablitch    12   Rosholt                      19:30.1  6:17  i 
    3    3 Shilo Blake        11   Marathon                     20:14.4  6:31  i 
    4    4 Haddie Showen      11   Westfield/ Montello          20:23.5  6:34  i 
    5    5 Casey Reynolds     12   Colby                        20:35.2  6:38  t 
    6    6 Delilah Hedden     10   Necedah                      20:42.1  6:40  i 
    7    7 Kayla Casperson    11   Stratford                    21:04.4  6:47  i 
    8    8 Brooklyn Schoenick 11   Assumption                   21:06.1  6:48  t 
    9    9 Azul Diaz          11   Abbotsford                   21:08.0  6:49    
   10   10 Jordyn Jaglinski   10   Assumption                   21:09.5  6:49  t 
   11   11 Makenna Herrmann   11   Colby                        21:20.8  6:53  t 
   12      Brianna Sheahan    11   Athens                       21:27.4  6:55    
   13   12 Baylee Hartjes     10   Assumption                   21:30.3  6:56  t 
   14   13 Reagan Schraufnage 12   Colby                        21:32.9  6:57  t 
   15   14 Kressa Wenzel      12   Stratford                    21:43.9  7:00    
   16   15 Abby Wojcik        9    Columbus Catholic            21:50.0  7:02    
   17   16 Rose Hasenohrl     9    Auburndale                   21:59.4  7:05    
   18   17 Breleigh Skaya     11   Stratford                    22:01.5  7:06    
   19   18 Maddie Graumann    10   Assumption                   22:11.5  7:09  t 
   20      Summer Smith       10   Loyal/Greenwood              22:12.3  7:09    
   21   19 Isabelle Trzebiato 10   Rosholt                      22:17.9  7:11    
   22   20 Zoriah Mills       12   Tri-County                   22:40.6  7:18    
   23   21 Isabel Braaten     10   Assumption                   22:40.6  7:18  t 
   24   22 Aubrey Fieri       9    Marathon                     22:43.6  7:19    
   25   23 Hope Schulte       12   Auburndale                   22:45.7  7:20    
   26   24 Samantha Mielke    11   Stratford                    23:00.5  7:25    
   27   25 Kaylie McHugh      10   Stratford                    23:01.0  7:25    
   28   26 Ali Adams          10   Colby                        23:09.2  7:28  t 
   29   27 Mariana Hernandez  12   Markesan                     23:10.3  7:28    
   30   28 Pearl Feiten       11   Colby                        23:11.9  7:28  t 
   31   29 Veronica Mateer    11   Colby                        23:13.2  7:29  t 
   32   30 Annamarie Schmitt  10   Colby                        23:17.5  7:30  t 
   33   31 Jaela Jochimsen    8    Stratford                    23:17.6  7:30    
   34      Annie Vaughan      10   Pacelli                      23:18.3  7:31    
   35   32 Jayden Henrichs    11   Marathon                     23:21.3  7:31    
   36      Bailey Eckes       10   Loyal/Greenwood              23:21.4  7:32    
   37   33 Abby Christensen   10   Necedah                      23:21.6  7:32    
   38   34 Gracie Hasenohrl   9    Auburndale                   23:28.9  7:34    
   39   35 Callie Schoenick   9    Assumption                   23:32.0  7:35  t 
   40   36 Hope Phillis       9    Westfield/ Montello          23:33.7  7:35    
   41      Terah Schreiner    9    Athens                       23:37.6  7:37    
   42   37 Lily Dabbert       10   Stratford                    23:45.4  7:39    
   43   38 Sam Schmidt        10   Edgar                        23:51.2  7:41    
   44   39 Greenly Treankler  9    Marathon                     23:56.0  7:43    
   45   40 Cayden Sapinski    11   Marathon                     24:00.1  7:44    
   46      Sofia Gaupp        11   Nekoosa                      24:00.8  7:44    
   47   41 Halle Drew         10   Westfield/ Montello          24:03.7  7:45    
   48   42 Grace Schulte      9    Auburndale                   24:04.9  7:46    
   49   43 Calyse Fieri       11   Marathon                     24:07.7  7:46    
   50   44 Kelly Jones        12   Iola-Scandinavia             24:09.1  7:47    
   51   45 Mya Yach           10   Marathon                     24:13.4  7:48    
   52      Joselyne Torres Mu 12   Nekoosa                      24:23.2  7:51    
   53   46 Alivia Wolf        9    Auburndale                   24:26.4  7:52    
   54      Aleah Frahm        11   Athens                       24:32.2  7:54    
   55   47 Natalie Thompson   12   Edgar                        24:33.3  7:55    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                           
                                           
                        WIAA Division 2 & Division 3 Sectional
                            Colby High School | Colby, WI
                       Hosted by Colby/Abbotsford Cross Country
                                           
                                   Ocotber 21, 2023
                                           
                        ========== Girls Division 3 ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   48 Iris Cruz          12   Abbotsford                   24:40.8  7:57    
   57   49 Jenny Schneider    11   Columbus Catholic            24:42.2  7:58    
   58   50 Grace Betker       11   Iola-Scandinavia             24:44.9  7:58    
   59   51 Revyn Shrank       9    Iola-Scandinavia             24:46.8  7:59    
   60   52 Addison Knecht     9    Spencer                      24:47.1  7:59    
   61   53 Claire Peschel     9    Westfield/ Montello          24:48.9  8:00    
   62   54 Kaitlyn Dombrowski 10   Rosholt                      24:50.4  8:00    
   63   55 Gloria Printz      10   Rosholt                      24:59.0  8:03    
   64   56 Destry Kono        10   Markesan                     25:01.3  8:04    
   65   57 Sam Casperson      12   Columbus Catholic            25:08.2  8:06    
   66      Isabella Zastrow   10   Athens                       25:08.9  8:06    
   67   58 Sarah Hicks        12   Tri-County                   25:10.6  8:07    
   68      Kennedy Parkison   10   Pittsville                   25:13.3  8:08    
   69   59 Hailey Kostuch     12   Rosholt                      25:21.4  8:10    
   70   60 Rebecca Werner     12   Edgar                        25:23.4  8:11    
   71   61 Monse Ochoa        9    Abbotsford                   25:23.4  8:11    
   72   62 Johanna Vargas     10   Markesan                     25:26.9  8:12    
   73   63 Addison Plemon     9    Auburndale                   25:28.7  8:13    
   74   64 Chloe Kerschner    11   Westfield/ Montello          25:32.1  8:14    
   75   65 Chloe Bell         10   Necedah                      25:45.6  8:18    
   76   66 Tessa Macik-Smith  11   Tri-County                   25:45.9  8:18    
   77   67 Paige Timdal       10   Iola-Scandinavia             25:47.4  8:19    
   78   68 Peyton Jenkins     9    Markesan                     25:54.1  8:21    
   79   69 Theresa Knecht     11   Spencer                      26:08.3  8:25    
   80   70 Klarissa Canfield  11   Neillsville                  26:11.5  8:26    
   81   71 Haile Barrera      11   Westfield/ Montello          26:16.1  8:28    
   82   72 Kaydence Plaskay   10   Spencer                      26:18.2  8:28    
   83      Alli Marti         10   Pittsville                   26:20.9  8:29    
   84   73 Erica Mansavage    12   Rosholt                      26:30.1  8:32    
   85   74 Asia Atkinson      10   Abbotsford                   26:30.4  8:32    
   86   75 Ariana Krueger     9    Spencer                      26:41.2  8:36    
   87   76 Clelia Foulon-Detr 12   Spencer                      26:45.8  8:37    
   88   77 Ginger Austin      10   Markesan                     26:46.8  8:38    
   89   78 Brooklyn Baumgarte 9    Spencer                      26:47.1  8:38    
   90   79 Margaret Canfield  9    Neillsville                  26:50.7  8:39    
   91   80 Haylee Schultz     9    Neillsville                  27:00.6  8:42    
   92   81 Ruby Koch          10   Iola-Scandinavia             27:03.9  8:43    
   93   82 Samantha Schneider 9    Edgar                        27:06.6  8:44    
   94   83 Abby Slate         12   Markesan                     27:11.3  8:46    
   95   84 Angelina McNally   12   Necedah                      27:16.6  8:47    
   96   85 Ana Flores         12   Abbotsford                   27:30.0  8:52    
   97   86 Hannah Lietz       12   Westfield/ Montello          27:36.5  8:54    
   98   87 Katelyn Casperson  10   Columbus Catholic            27:46.3  8:57    
   99   88 Abby Isermann      12   Iola-Scandinavia             27:47.7  8:57    
  100   89 Addison Anderson R 12   Neillsville                  27:49.0  8:58    
  101   90 Angie Chavez       11   Abbotsford                   27:52.3  8:59    
  102   91 Lilliana Walker    12   Markesan                     28:15.8  9:06    
  103   92 Tahneya Anderson   9    Spencer                      28:45.4  9:16    
  104   93 Savannah Dorshorst 10   Neillsville                  29:30.6  9:30    
  105   94 Chloe Rubl-Healy   12   Necedah                      29:35.3  9:32    
  106   95 Kendra Mucha       11   Edgar                        29:44.5  9:35    
  107      Ellie Bornick      11   Princeton/Green Lake         29:59.4  9:40    
  108   96 Katelyn Becker     11   Columbus Catholic            30:38.9  9:52    
  109   97 Valerie Czech      12   Edgar                        31:10.8 10:03    
  110   98 Erica Socha        12   Edgar                        31:24.4 10:07    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                           
                                           
                        WIAA Division 2 & Division 3 Sectional
                            Colby High School | Colby, WI
                       Hosted by Colby/Abbotsford Cross Country
                                           
                                   Ocotber 21, 2023
                                           
                        ========== Girls Division 3 ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
  111   99 Angelina Smith     9    Tri-County                   31:27.5 10:08    
  112  100 Emily Bohn         9    Tri-County                   31:50.1 10:15    
  113  101 Addison Peck       11   Tri-County                   32:10.7 10:22    
  114  102 Charlotte Schiferl 12   Columbus Catholic            32:54.2 10:36    
  115  103 Hannah Dorshorst   9    Neillsville                  38:36.6 12:26    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


